

Department of Public Works

390 Towne Centre Drive, Lathrop, CA 95330 Phone (209) 941-7430 – fax (209) 941-7449 www.ci.lathrop.ca.us

Acknowledgement of Monument Responsibility "Pre-Construction"

Monument Preservation prior to construction activity

I,, a duly Licensed Land Surveyor or a Professional Enginee (Please print)
authorized to perform Land Surveying in the State of California, Registration No,
hereby acknowledge and accept all responsibility for the monument preservation as required per
Section 8771(a-f) of the Business and Professions Code within the bounds of the construction
activity permitted by the City of Lathrop Permit No
Construction Site Address:
I further acknowledge that I am hereby responsible for the Acknowledgement of Monument
Preservation prior to final acceptance of the construction activity.
Seal Signature
Date



Department of Public Works

390 Towne Centre Drive, Lathrop, CA 95330 Phone (209) 941-7430 – fax (209) 941-7449 www.ci.lathrop.ca.us

Acknowledgement of Monument Preservation "Post Construction"

Monument Preservation prior to final acceptance of construction activity

I,, a duly Licensed Land Surveyor or a Professional Enginee (Please print)
authorized to perform Land Surveying in the State of California, Registration No,
hereby acknowledge and accept all responsibility for the monument preservation as required per
Section 8771(a-f) of the Business and Professions Code within the bounds of the construction
activity permitted by the City of Lathrop Permit No
Construction Site Address:
I hereby state that all monuments within the bounds of the construction activity are in the original
location or have been reset in accordance with Section 8771(a-f) of the Business and Professions
Code.
Seal
Signature
Date